
cek plagiarism
by Ahmad Januar

Submission date: 23-Aug-2023 02:46AM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 2149883961
File name: BAGAS_HIDAYAT_LNGKAP.pdf (1.19M)
Word count: 7380
Character count: 44216



1



1



1



1

1

2









1

1



1









1

1

1

1

1

3



1

1

2



2

2



2

2



1



5



2

7



3

4

8

9



4

4



3

3

3

3





3

8



2

2



2





4



6





3







4

4

4

4

4

4



3

4



3

10







1

1

1

7

9



19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

19%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 5%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

cek plagiarism
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.polinela.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

journal.ipb.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.politanipyk.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfcoffee.com
Internet Source

politanisamarinda.ac.id
Internet Source

e-journal.politanisamarinda.ac.id
Internet Source



10 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%

journal.instiperjogja.ac.id
Internet Source



cek plagiarism
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16

PAGE 17

PAGE 18

PAGE 19

PAGE 20

PAGE 21

PAGE 22

PAGE 23

PAGE 24

PAGE 25



PAGE 26

PAGE 27

PAGE 28

PAGE 29

PAGE 30

PAGE 31

PAGE 32

PAGE 33

PAGE 34

PAGE 35

PAGE 36

PAGE 37

PAGE 38

PAGE 39


